DIVISIO
N

Biology
&

Serology

Chem. &
Toxicolog

Yy
Physics
&

Ballistics

Docume
nt &
Photogr

aphy

NDPS

MONTHLY CASE STATISTICS REPORT MARCH- 2007

CASES | CASES | PENDANCY

69 35 65 36 03
63 30 56 35 02
132 65 121 71 05
466 89 119 88 84
32 11 26 05 03
34 15 31 16 o1
35 11 26 20 -

263

09

01

39

436

17

18

20

01

01

01

01

01



Dr. J.R. Gaur, Director, State Forensic Science Laboratory, Himachal Pradesh, Junga.-

§ Attended meeting with the Principal Secretary (Home) & Vigilance, to the
Government of Himachal Pradesh regarding review of FSL matters on
03/03/2007.

§ Attended meeting with the Principal Secretary (Home) & Vigilance, to the
Government of Himachal Pradesh regarding review of failed cases
08/03/2007.

§ Delivered lecture to the Judges at State Judicial Academy, Curzon House,
Shimla — 171005 on 17/03/2007.

§ Attended meeting with the Secretary (Home) & Director Vigilance, to the
Govt. of Himachal Pradesh regarding follow up actions on the review
meeting proceedings on 22/03/2007.

§ Attended meeting of Central Police Welfare Committee at Police
Headquarters on 23/03/2007.

§ Delivered an invited talk on “Expert Evidences” in the seminar “Expert
Witnesses and their Trainings” at Law Bhawan, Chandigarh. The seminar
was organised by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana, their Bar Association
& Bar Council.



