MONTHLY CASE STATISTICS REPORT MARCH-2007

DIVISIO N	PREVI OUS PENDI NG CASES	CASES RECEI VED	CASES DISPO SED	PENDANCY					SOC ATTEN DED	COURT EVIDE NCE
				1 st Mont h	2 nd Mon th	3 rd Mon th	More than 3 Mont hs	TOTA L		
Biology &	69	35	65	36	03	-	-	39	01	01
Serology	63	30	56	35	02	-	-	37		
	-									
	132	65	121	71	05			76		
Chem. & Toxicolog y	466	89	119	88	84	263	-	436	-	01
Physics &	32	11	26	05	03	09	-	17	-	01
Ballistics										
Docume nt & Photogr aphy	34	15	31	16	01	01	-	18	-	01
NDPS	35	11	26	20	-	-	-	20	-	-

- § Attended meeting with the Principal Secretary (Home) & Vigilance, to the Government of Himachal Pradesh regarding review of FSL matters on 03/03/2007.
- § Attended meeting with the Principal Secretary (Home) & Vigilance, to the Government of Himachal Pradesh regarding review of failed cases 08/03/2007.
- § Delivered lecture to the Judges at State Judicial Academy, Curzon House, Shimla – 171005 on 17/03/2007.
- § Attended meeting with the Secretary (Home) & Director Vigilance, to the Govt. of Himachal Pradesh regarding follow up actions on the review meeting proceedings on 22/03/2007.
- § Attended meeting of Central Police Welfare Committee at Police Headquarters on 23/03/2007.
- § Delivered an invited talk on "Expert Evidences" in the seminar "Expert Witnesses and their Trainings" at Law Bhawan, Chandigarh. The seminar was organised by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana, their Bar Association & Bar Council.